SOS Children's Villages of Sindh
Malir Halt, Karachi

Estimate for Construction of Walkways

S. No.

Description

Contents

Unit

Rate

Amount

o]

sl

Purchase of Paving Tiles from Envicrete
(Envicrete products are well known for their
strength and durability)

Cartage from factory to site (estimated)

Dismantling of existing damaged, worn out
pavings, purchasing of sweet earth and
spreading it over and laying of paving tiles
for making walkways
- Labour and materials
(Estimate obtained from local contractor
Mr. Noor Badshah, Malir Town, Karachi)

12000

12000

Sft.

L.S.

Stt.

64.00

768,000.00

42.000.00

450,000.00

Total:

1,260,000.00




