SOS Children's Villages of Sindh Malir Halt, Karachi

Estimate for Construction of Walkways

S. No.	Description	Contents	Unit	Rate	Amount
1	Purchase of Paving Tiles from Envicrete (Envicrete products are well known for their strength and durability)	12000	Sft.	64.00	768,000.00
2	Cartage from factory to site (estimated)		L.S.		42,000.00
3	Dismantling of existing damaged, worn out pavings, purchasing of sweet earth and spreading it over and laying of paving tiles for making walkways				
	- Labour and materials (Estimate obtained from local contractor Mr. Noor Badshah, Malir Town, Karachi)	12000	Sft.		450,000.00
	Total:				1,260,000.00